Allievi Provinciali U17 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Girone A (Treviso)

classifica completa 15° giornata

SQUADRA
Barbisano Eclisse

Calcio Cordignano
Calcio San Fior
Campolongo

Dinamis FC

Follinese

Orsago

Paré Calcio 1975

San Vendemiano Calcio
Union Feletto Vallata
Uniongaia F.G.

Vittsangiacomo

risultati della 15° giornata
09/02/2025

09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

09/02/2025

www.calcioconegliano1907.com
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Pare Calcio 1975

Barbisano Eclisse

Uniongaia F.G.

Calcio San Fior

Orsago

Dinamis FC

GF

Vittsangiacomo

Union Feletto Vallata

San Vendemiano Calcio

Follinese

Campolongo

Calcio Cordignano
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